1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

2:15pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

6:00pm

CAS Executive Coaches Meeting
November 1, 2010
AGENDA

Welcome, announcements

Updates from CSDE

Small group discussion:
School-wide data teams

Observations/reflections:

Break

Data Analysis for Educational Leaders

Dinner

Mike Buckley

Bob Pitocco

Susan Kennedy

Group

Mara Dumond



