CAS Executive Coaches Meeting November 1, 2010 AGENDA

1:00pm	Welcome, announcements	Mike Buckley
1:15pm	Updates from CSDE	Bob Pitocco
1:30pm	Small group discussion: School-wide data teams	Susan Kennedy
2:15pm	Observations/reflections:	Group
2:45pm	Break	
3:00pm	Data Analysis for Educational Leaders	Mara Dumond
6:00pm	Dinner	